UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Woodland Hills City
2016
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.004839

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

121,631,611

2016 DATE: March 31,2017
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

368,620 593,267.54
52,970.42
4,354.64
879.37

58,204.43

53506311

COLLECTION RATE
90.19%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
31,659.59

1,605.87

1,100.46

23.47

34,389.39

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
41,433.36 897.03 42,330.39

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 611,782.89

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



