UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Woodland Hills City				TAX YEAR	2016	DATE:	March 31, 2017
	2016	2015	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.004839	0.004615					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			121,631,611	618,101	368,620		593,267.54
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						52,970.42 4,354.64 879.37	58,204.43
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLE	CTION						535,063.11
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTIO OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICI GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIO REALLOCATION OF PERSON	LES: ONS:				COLLECTION RATE 90.19%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 31,659.59 1,605.87 1,100.46 23.47	
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTI	ONS:						34,389.39
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAXES 41,433.36	PEN & INTEREST 897.03	42,330.39
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RE	DA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							611,782.89

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER